
 CY2014 INDUSTRIAL RADIOGRAPHY 
 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
  
 

LOCATION EXAMINATION DATE 
REGISTRATION 

TIME 
DEADLINE FOR 

SUBMITTING APPLICATION 

Atlanta Tradeport 

January 24, 2014 (Fri) 
 

February 24, 2014 (Mon) 
 

May 20, 2014 (Tue) 
 

June 23, 2014 (Mon) 
 

July 22, 2014 (Tue) 
 

September 22, 2014 (Mon) 
 

November 18, 2014 (Tue) 

12:30 pm 
 

for all Atlanta 
exams 

December 23, 2013 
 

January 21, 2014 
 

April 18, 2014 
 

May 19, 2014 
 

June 20, 2014 
 

August 18, 2014 
 

October 17, 2014 

Albany 
(Southwest Georgia 

Regional Office) 
April 22, 2014 (Tue) 12:30 pm March 18, 2014 

Brunswick 
(EPD Coastal 

District Office) 

March 26, 2014 (Wed) 
 

October 21, 2014 (Tue) 
8:30 am 

February 21, 2014 
 

September 19, 2014 

Atlanta Tradeport Office 
4244 International Parkway, Suite 116 

Atlanta, Georgia 30354 
(404) 362-2675 or (404) 363-7000 

Southwest Georgia Regional Office 
2024 Newton Road 

Albany, Georgia 31708 
(229) 430-4144 

EPD Coastal District Office 
400 Commerce Center Drive 

Brunswick, Georgia 31523-8251 
(912) 264-7284 

 

 
 

*** ALL EXAMINATIONS BEGIN AFTER THE REGISTRATION IS COMPLETED *** 
 


